	Година: ТРЕЋА

	РАСПОРЕД ВЕЖБИ - ОАС - ОС
	Школска година:
2022/2023

	Сала: Б 115
	
	Семестар: летњи


	дани
	предмети
	број часова
	време одржавања вежби
	наставник/сарадник

	понедељак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	понедељак
	СЛУЖБЕНИЧКО ПРАВО


	1
	
	
	
	
	
	15:45

16:30
	16:40

17:25
	17:35

18:20
	Александра Муласмајић

	уторак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	МАЛОЛЕТНИЧКО КРИВИЧНО ПРАВО
	2
	
	
	
	
	12:05

13:45
	13:55
15:35
	
	
	Ђорђе Марјановић


	уторак
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	среда
	КРИМИНАЛИСТИКА
	1
	
	
	
	
	12:05

12:50

	13:00

13:45


	13.55

14:40

	14:50

15:35

	Дргана Видосављевић

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	четвртак
	КРИВИЧНО-ПРОЦЕСНО ПРАВО
	2
	08:25

10:05
	10:15

11:55
	12:05

13:45
	13:55

15:35
	
	
	
	
	Ђорђе Марјановић


	четвртак
	ПОРЕСКО ПРАВО

А 2
	1
	
	
	
	
	15:45

16:30
	
	
	
	

	петак
	ЦРКВЕНО ПРАВО
	2
	08:25

10:05
	10:15

11:55
	12:05

13:45
	13:55

15:35
	
	
	
	
	

	
	УПРАВНИ НАДЗОР

А 2
	1
	
	10:15

11:55 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Дејан Вучинић


